ANNUAL PLANNER 2024-25 AT A GLANCE

DAY|  APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
SAT 1
SUN 2 5 1
MON | 1 3| B 1 2
TUE | 2 4] 2 3
WED| 3 5| = 3 4
THU | 4 |New Session 6 ﬁ 4 1 5
FRI | 5 7 § 5 2 6

= nesh
SAT | 6 4 8| @ 6 3 7| oot
SUN| 7 5 9 7 | RathYatra | 4 8

214 Day of

MON | 8 6 10 8 | Rath Y’;tra 5 9
TUE| 9 11 9 6 10
WED 10| Chetichand 12 10 7 11
THU 11| Ramzan-Eid 13 11 8 12
FRI |12 10 14 12 9 13
SAT |13 11 15 13 10 14
SUN |14 Aj;';’:‘:]';fr 12 16 14 1 15
MON |15 13 17 15 12 16 | Eid e Milad
TUE |16 14 18 16 13 17
WED|17| Ram Navmi [15 | & 19 17 14 18
THU |18 16 § 20 18 15 '"g‘;sf;:fe':ice 19
FRI |19 178 |2 19 16 20
SAT |20 18 : 22 20 17 21
SUN (21 "J":;‘:;’t': 19 g 23 21 18 22
MON |22 0 @ |2 22 19 BZ?I"d“’hh:n 23
TUE |23 21 25 23 20 2
WED | 24 22 26 2% 21 25
THU |25 23 27 25 22 26
FRI |26 24 28 26 23 27
SAT |27 25 29 27 2 28
SUN |28 26 30 28 25 29
MON |29 27 29 26 | Janmashtami | 30
TUE |30 28 30 27 Parna
WED 29 3 28
THU 30 29
FRI 3 30
SAT kY|




ANNUAL PLANNER 2024-25 AT A GLANCE

DAY| OCTOBER NOVEMBER | DECEMBER | JANUARY | FEBRUARY | MARCH
SAT 1 1
SUN 2 2
MON 3 3
TUE| 1 4 4
WED| 2 j;:;adn':; 4 1| New Year | 5 5
THU| 3 5 2 6 6
FRI | 4 1 6 3 7 7
SAT| 5 2 7 4 8 8
SUN| 6 3] 5 8 5 9 9
MON| 7 4 § 9 6 10 10
TUE| 8 5| = 10 7 1 1
WED| 9 6 é 1 8 12 12
THU |10 | ¢ 7] 8 12 9 13 13
FRI 11| % 8 13 10 1 14| Dhuleti
saT| 12| £ 9 14 1 15 15
SUN[13| = 10 15 12 16 16
MON| 14 11 16 13 17 17
TUE | 15 12 17 14| Uttarayan |18 18
WED| 16 13 18 15 Utt‘;f:;an 19 19
THU | 17 14 19 16 20 20
FRI | 18 15| GuruNanak |, 17 21 21
Sport’s Day Jayanti
SAT | 19 16 21 18 22 22
SUN| 20 17 22 19 23 23
MON| 21 18 23 20 2 2
TUE| 22 19 | T py 25 25
WED| 23 20 25 | Christmas | 22 26 sm::‘aatri 26
THU | 24 21 26 23 27 27
FRI | 25 22 27 2 28 28
SAT| 26 23 28 25 29
SUN| 27| - 24 29 26 Reg:y'c 30 g\';t;
MON| 28 g 25 30 27 31
TUE[29| % 2 31 28
WED| 30 | 27 29
THU | 31 °_«';‘a’n':iate' 28 30
FRI 29 3
SAT 30




LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-25)

Occasion Date Day
Cheti Chand 10/04/24 Wednesday
Ramzan Eid 11/04/24 Thursday

Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/24 *Sunday
Shree Ram Navami 17/104/24 Wednesday
Mahavir Jayanti 21/04/24 *Sunday

2nd Day of Rath Yatra 08/07/24 Monday
Independence Day, 15/08/24 Thursday
Pateti
Raksha Bandhan 19/08/24 Monday
Janamashtami 26/08/24 Monday
Nandotsav (Parna) 27/08/24 Tuesday
Ganesh Chaturthi 07/09/24 Saturday
Eid-e-Meelad 16/09/24 Monday
Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/24 Wednesday
Navratri 10/10/24 to Thursday to
12/10/24 Saturday
Sardar Patel Jayanti 31/10/24 Thursday
Deepawali 31/10/24 Thursday
Guru Nanak Jayanti 15/11/24 Friday
Christmas 25/12/24 Wednesday
New Year 01/01/25 Wednesday
Uttrayan (Lohri) 14/01/25 Tuesday
Vasi Uttarayan (Pongal) 15/01/25 Wednesday
Republic Day 26/01/25 *Sunday
Mahashivratri 26/02/25 Wednesday
Dhuleti 14/03/25 Friday
Chetichand 30/03/25 *Sunday




EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (CLASSES 1II TO V)

Date Day Il v vV
24/07/24 | Wednesday English EVS Hindi
% 25/07/24 Thursday Gujarati Math English
% 26/07/24 Friday Hindi English Gujarati
B 29/07/24 Monday EVS Hindi Math
E’ 30/07/24 Tuesday Math Gujarati EVS
31/07/24 | Wednesday -- -- Sanskrit
PTM 10/08/24 10/08/24 10/08/24
= 12/09/24 Thursday Drawing Drawing EVS
L‘u,‘é 14/09/24 Saturday G.K& Guj. | G.K & Guj. Hindi
> 17/09/24 Tuesday EVS Math English
S | 19/09/24 | Thursday Hindi English Math
= 21/09/24 Saturday Math EVS Sanskrit
T | 23/0924 | Monday English Hindi Gujarati
PTM 26/10/24 26/10/24 26/10/24
04/01/25 Saturday -- -- Gujarati
S | 06/01/25 | Monday Math EVS English
= | 07101125 | Tuesday EVS English Math
2 08/01/25 | Wednesday Gujarati Hindi Sanskrit
:1_3 09/01/25 Thursday Hindi Gujarati EVS
10/01/25 Friday English Math Hindi
PTM 25/01/25 25/01/25 25/01/25
01/03/25 Saturday Drawing Drawing Math
£ 03/03/25 Monday G.K. & Guj. | G.K. & Guj. EVS
@ 05/03/25 | Wednesday English Hindi English
S | 07/03/25 | Friday EVS Math Sanskrit
& | 1000325 | Monday Math English Hindi
12/03/25 | Wednesday Hindi EVS Gujarati
PTM 26/03/25 26/03/25 26/03/25




EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (CLASSES VI TO IX)

Date Day VI Vii Vili IX
24/07/24 | Wednesday Soc. St. San / Guj Science English
; 25/07/24 Thursday Science English Hindi Soc. St.
% 26/07/24 Friday Hindi Soc. St. Maths Science
T | 29/07/24 Monday Maths Science San / Guj S/HIG
E’ 30/07/24 Tuesday San / Guj Hindi English Maths
31/07/24 | Wednesday English Maths Soc. St. --
PTM 10/08/24 10/08/24 10/08/24 10/08/24
= 12/09/24 Thursday San / Guj English Hindi Science
S 14/09/24 Saturday Science Soc. St. Maths H/ISIG
2> | 17/09/24 Tuesday Hindi San / Guj English Maths
;_a? 19/09/24 Thursday Maths Science Soc. St. English
= | 21/09/24 Saturday English Hindi San / Guj Soc. St.
- 23/09/24 Monday Soc. St. Maths Science |Data Sci./ PE
PTM 26/10/24 26/10/24 26/10/24 26/10/24
04/01/25 Saturday Sco. St. English San / Guj English
% 06/01/25 Monday Science Hindi Science S/HIG
% 07/01/25 Tuesday Hindi Science English Science
3 08/01/25 | Wednesday English San / Guj Soc. St. Maths
E 09/01/25 Thursday San / Guj Maths Hindi Soc. St.
10/01/25 Friday Maths Soc. St. Maths
PTM 25/01/25 25/01/25 25/01/25 25/01/25
01/03/25 Saturday Science Soc. St. Maths H/S/G
= 03/03/25 Monday Hindi San / Guj English Maths
I-E 05/03/25 | Wednesday Maths Science Soc. St. English
g 07/03/25 Friday English Hindi San / Guj Soc. St.
< 10/03/25 Monday Soc. St. Maths Science Science
12/03/25 | Wednesday | San/ Guj English Hindi Data Sci./ PE
PTM 28/03/25 28/03/25 28/03/25 28/03/25




EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (CLASS X)

Date Day X PTM

- 24/07/24 Wednesday S/HIG
g 25/07/24 Thursday Maths
2 26/07/24 Friday English 10/08/24
-% 29/07/24 Monday Soc. St.
= 30/07/24 Tuesday Science
- 12/09/24 Thursday English
L‘u,‘é 14/09/24 Saturday Maths
? 17/09/24 Tuesday Soc. St. 26/10/24
RS 19/09/24 Thursday H/ISIG
= 21/09/24 Saturday Science
= 23/09/24 Monday Data Science / P.E.

06/12/24 Friday HISIG
N 09/12/24 Monday Soc. St.
= 11/12/24 Wednesday English
é 13/12/24 Friday Maths 28112124
:t, 16/12/24 Monday Science

18/12/24 Wednesday Data Sci.

02/01/25 Thursday Maths
o 04/01/25 Saturday English
= 06/01/25 Monday Soc. St.
:;c? 08/01/25 Wednesday S/HIG 20001125
& 10/01/25 Friday Science

11/01/25 Saturday Data Science




SCHOOL CELEBRATIONS

Month Date & Day Event
June 21.06.24 International Yoga Day
July 07.07.24 Foundation Day (Rath Yatra)
15.08.24 Independence Day Celebrations
August . .
23.08.24 Janmashtami Celebration
09.10.24 Navratri Celebration
October | 18 & 19.10.24 |Sports Day
25.10.24 Deepawali Celebration
December| 23 & 24.12.24 |Exhibition
January 26.01.25 Republic Day

February

Blessing Ceremony (Class - X)
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